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services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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R/ Gender

E:] x EEE &5
Male Female Rather not say Total
375 460 33 868
43.2% 53.0% 3.8% 100.0%
FfiJ&/Blelong to
TS EEBUAE BEZ Z 0t EEE EHi
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Others No answer Total
735 7 30 96 0 868
84.7% 0.8% 3.5% 11.1% 0.0% 100.0%
a—X/ Course at GraSPP
N AEET s ZEEE . -~ ~
sEm | ORER | gy | BANR BIEMRE | pomme | s&Ez &t
. Public - | Economic MPP/IP Doctoral . "
Legal Policy Intl. Public Policy . Special Auditor| No answer Total
Management Policy Program
14 54 123 117 391 18 18 133 868
1.6% 6.2% 14.2% 13.5% 45.0% 2.1% 2.1% 15.3% 100.0%
WMEME D/ Core course or not
g PAERSAN EEZE At
Yes No No answer Total
255 613 0 868
29.4% 70.6% 0.0% 100.0%
BEDRLEE/ Course method
EEHLD EEHD Z Dt EEE At
Lecture Practice Others No answer Total
632 184 52 0 868
72.8% 21.2% 6.0% 0.0% 100.0%
HfE#/ Attendance rate
= ==
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% RIS S&t
No answer Total
14 9 19 108 718 0 868
1.6% 1.0% 2.2% 12.4% 82.7% 0.0% 100.0%
JFED AL/ Future Career
SBR | RMex | BmE | AR | gzas o Zoft xE wEE &t
Public sector | Private sector | Researcher - Mass media Others Not Decided No answer Total
Organization
286 157 84 95 17 9 VAl 149 0 868
32.9% 18.1% 9.7% 10.9% 2.0% 1.0% 8.2% 17.2% 0.0% 100.0%
7/ Q7
BEE EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
14 13 55 353 433 0 868
1.6% 1.5% 6.3% 40.7% 49.9% 0.0% 100.0%
fi8/ Q8
R B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
11 9 115 349 384 0 868
1.3% 1.0% 13.2% 40.2% 44.2% 0.0% 100.0%
9/ Q9
BREE EHi
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
10 14 50 382 412 0 868
1.2% 1.6% 5.8% 44.0% 47.5% 0.0% 100.0%
10/ Q10
BEZE EHi
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
12 39 538 224 55 0 868
1.4% 4.5% 62.0% 25.8% 6.3% 0.0% 100.0%
11/ Qi
BEZE EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
12 23 512 234 87 0 868
1.4% 2.6% 59.0% 27.0% 10.0% 0.0% 100.0%
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12/ Q12
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
8 23 90 411 336 0 868
0.9% 2.6% 10.4% 47.4% 38.7% 0.0% 100.0%
13/ Q13
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
7 17 83 378 383 0 868
0.8% 2.0% 9.6% 43.5% 44.1% 0.0% 100.0%
14/ Q14
EEE &t
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
10 28 81 318 431 0 868
1.2% 3.2% 9.3% 36.6% 49.7% 0.0% 100.0%
15/ Q15
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
8 20 73 359 408 0 868
0.9% 2.3% 8.4% 41.4% 47.0% 0.0% 100.0%
16/ Q16
RS Hit
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
8 15 83 330 432 0 868
0.9% 1.7% 9.6% 38.0% 49.8% 0.0% 100.0%
17/ Q17
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
5 8 39 21 545 0 868
0.6% 0.9% 4.5% 31.2% 62.8% 0.0% 100.0%
18/ Q18
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
6 22 82 396 362 0 868
0.7% 2.5% 9.4% 45.6% 41.7% 0.0% 100.0%
19/ Q19
EEE At
! 2 8 4 5 No answer Total
5 18 108 341 396 0 868
0.6% 2.1% 12.4% 39.3% 45.6% 0.0% 100.0%
f120/ Q20
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
7 19 54 342 446 0 868
0.8% 2.2% 6.2% 39.4% 51.4% 0.0% 100.0%
21/ Q21
EEE At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
12 41 108 367 340 0 868
1.4% 4.7% 12.4% 42.3% 39.2% 0.0% 100.0%
f22/ Q22
RS At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer Total
13 32 189 350 284 0 868
1.5% 3.7% 21.8% 40.3% 32.7% 0.0% 100.0%
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N EFBURE
ok TS GrasLp
Female
GraSLP
0.4% = RES
n R ' GraSEco
Rather not
BTN
say
Others
mEREE
7 [EEBUR No answer
gy No anshegal 43tE®E J— A/ Course
spza . 15.3Bplicy  Public . N VT
ARPE 4.8% Manageme mARE 4 (@] &5 M‘ﬂ%b (=] h
Doctoral Legal Policy
Program BY\ 4t N No answer Core course or not
2.1% % Public Management 0.0%
mERALRE mNME
Intl. Public Policy Yes
mRFBUER
Economic Policy
u MPP/IP m PETHL
No
m {E % EIEREE
Doctoral Program
BLo3) 2 nERE
Special Auditor No answer
=
MPP/'P ) ?\lﬁoﬁa]n'z‘wer Y
45.0% m f#::$
o RIS BREORE %  40-59%
o No answer 7 R 01'362/4 o > Attendance rate
- 0.0% Core method mE 0% 0 = 0-39%
ers ] R #E|H
6.0% mEERHD No answer 60-79%
Lecture 0.0% 2.2% W 40-59%
80-89%
R =2 3 e
BE = fg Hiky 12.4%  w60-79%
Prac ractice
16
nZDh = 80-89%
Others
m90-100%
mERE
No answer
nERE

No answer
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Academic Survey

The purpose of this survey is to improve the academic services of the Graduate School of
Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this form, and your answers will only be
used for administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

1 Course Code 51 D |:| |:| |:| |:| (The instructor will note this in-class.)

2 Gender [ ] Male [] Female

3  Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[ ] Graduate School of Economics [ | Others

4  If you are a student of GraSPP, which course do you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ ] MPP/IP [_] Doctoral Program [ ] Special Auditor
5 Is this course mandatory/required for your degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

6  What is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ ] Others

7  What is your attendance rate?

[] 0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ] 60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%

For the following questions except Q12,13 and 24, please choose your answer from,
1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”
To answer Q12,13 and 24, choose your answer as instructed.

8 Syllabus / summary of course contents were useful. [1+2-3:-4-5]
9 The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3:-4-5]
10 The handouts provided such as summary and related references were useful.
[1:2:3:4:5]
11 This course was too easy (1) / too difficult(5). [1+2-3:-4-5]
(1=too easy ~ 5=too difficult)
12 The amount of content covered in this course was
much less (1) / much more (5) than | expected. [1-2-3:-4-5]
(1=much less ~ 5=much more)
13 The teaching pace of this course was just right. [1-2-3:-4-5]
14 The content of this course was well arranged. [1+2+-3:-4-5]
15 This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through
the exchange of opinions and questions. [1-2-3:-4-5]

Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

16

17.

18
19
20

21
22

23

24

[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [_] To work for mass media [ ] To work for Private Sector

The lecture was clear and easy to understand. -
The lecturer effectively led discussions, and clearly responded to

questions from students. -
The lecturer showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. 1-
You could understand all of the main parts of the course. [1-

After taking this course, you would like to study these issues more.

M-2-
You are satisfied with this course. M-2-
| read the assigned reading in advance of the lectures and completed
assignments on time. M-2-3

| participated actively and diligently in the course.

What future career options are you considering?

[] To be aresearcher [ | Others [ ] Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course in the following blank space.
Since GraSPP will retype them for making a survey report, please write in clear
letters(writing in block letters would be preferable).

N

-4

5]

5]
5]
5]

5]
5]

5]
[1-2-3-4-5]
(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)

’

\

Thank you for your time.

N
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